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Valira ¡LUCHA CON NOSOTROS!



We are the only ones 
MADE IN SPAIN.
Valira: true proximity products
Character, passion, expression, pleasure and life 
are the engines that inspire us. We are experts on 
design and manufacturing cast aluminium cookwa-
re. 

Our advanced technology combined with craft pro-
cesses has built a premium brand over 50 years               
of extremely resistant products. Strong cookware 
with a high heat diffusion. Perfection for your coo-
king results.

Bon Appetit!



Fotografía: Lluc Queralt

RESPONSIBLE 
COMPANY
with strong social and 
environmental commitments

· We are proud of the more than 80 people involved 
with Valira. For them and through them we have 
opted to maintain the only cast aluminium factory 
for cookware products in Spain.

· Our innovative factory culture allows us to have 
high quality products with competitive costs.

· We continuously seek the most respectful option 
that minimizes the impact on the environment. This 
year we implemented energy saving policies with 
our new furnaces resulting with a 50% energy re-
duction. We have also eliminated 100% of the water 
consumption by changing

Fotografía: Lluc Queralt



HEALTHY
NUTRITION
We have developed innovative products for a heal-
thier cooking, such as the sloped plancha that se-
parates fats from the food.

In addition, we manufacture with high quality ma-
terials: We use the best European certified alumi-
nium suitable for food contact, and for your peace 
of mind, our non-stick coating is multilayer reinfor-
ced with titanium and free of PFOA, Lead and Cad-
mium.



GRILL AIRE 
INDUCTION 
23x23 Ref. 4678/25  u. 3
 28x28 IBE:4646/25 INT:56GM/28 u. 3

6 

WOK AIRE
INDUCTION 
 Ø30 Ref. 4648/25 u. 3

DEEP FRYPAN AIRE 
INDUCTION
 Ø28 Ref. 4667/25 u. 3

CREP PAN AIRE 
INDUCTION
 Ø28 Ref. 4647/25 u. 3

FRY PAN AIRE 
INDUCTION
Ø18        IBE:4640/25 INT:56SA/18 u. 4
 Ø20   IBE:4641/25   INT:56SA/20 u. 4
 Ø22   IBE:4649/25 INT:56SA/22 u. 4
 Ø24   IBE:4642/25 INT:56SA/24 u. 4
 Ø26   IBE:4643/25 INT:56SA/26 u. 4
 Ø28   IBE:4644/25 INT:56SA/28 u. 4
 Ø30   IBE:4645/25  INT:56SA/30 u. 4
Ø20/24  IBE:56PR/01         INT:46PR/01  u. 2

PLANCHA AIRE
INDUCTION  
 23x23 Ref. 4679/25 u. 3
 28x28 Ref. 4682/25 u. 3 

GRILL AIRE CERAMIC 
INDUCTION
 28x28 Ref. 4658/25 u. 3 

GRILL AIRE WITH HANDLES 
INDUCTION
 23x23 Ref. 4651/25 u. 3
 28x28 Ref. 4652/25 u. 2 

MEDITERRANEAN CASSEROLE  + LID
INDUCTION
 Ø28 Ref. 4673/25 u. 1

PLANCHA AIRE WITH HANDLES
INDUCTION
 23x23 Ref. 4650/25 u. 3
 28x28 Ref. 4688/25 u. 2 

GRILL AIRE WITH HANDLES
INDUCTION
 34x25 Ref. 4653/25 u. 2 

TALL CASSEROLE AIRE IND. + LID
INDUCTION
 Ø24 Ref. 4669/25 u. 1

PLANCHA AIRE WITH HANDLES
INDUCTION
 34x25 Ref. 4674/25 u. 2 

FISH GRILL AIRE
INDUCTION 
 40x25 Ref. 4654/25           u. 2 

PAELLA PAN AIRE
INDUCTION 
Ø30 Ref. 4672/25 u. 3

ROASTING PAN AIRE CERAMIC
INDUCTION
 35x27 Ref. 4676/25 u. 2 

ROASTING PAN AIRE 
INDUCTION  
35x27 Ref. 4687/25          u. 2 
 

PAELLA PAN AIRE
INDUCTION  Ø32 Ref. 
4657/25           u. 2

CERAMIC COLLECTION
(p. 20 - 22)

BEST SELLER

WOK AIRE CERAMIC 
INDUCTION
Ø30 Ref. 47WK/30   3 un.

FRY PAN AIRE CERAMIC
INDUCTION
Ø20     Ref. 47SA/24              4 un.
Ø24 Ref. 47SA/24          4 un.
Ø28 Ref. 47SA/28          4 un.

AIRE INDUCTION
(p. 12 - 19)

INTERACTIVE INDEX 



DEEP PAN ORIGEN 
INDUCTION
 Ø24 Ref. 4572/25 u. 2 

CASSEROLE
(p. 27 - 28)
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SHORT CASSEROLE + LID + HANDLES
INDUCTION
 Ø20 Ref. 4134/25 u. 2 
 Ø24 Ref. 4135/25 u. 2 
 Ø28 Ref. 4136/25 u. 1 
 Ø32 Ref. 4137/25 u. 1 
 Ø36 Ref. 4138/25 u. 1 
 Ø40 Ref. 4139/25 u. 1 

TALL CASSEROLE + LID + HANDLES
INDUCTION
Ø20     Ref. 4140/25             u. 1 
 Ø24 Ref. 4141/25 u. 1 
 Ø28 Ref. 4142/25 u. 1

GRILL AIRE GAS-VITRO
 28x28 IBE:48GM/28 INT:58GM/28 u. 3

MINI CASSEROLE GAS-VITRO
INDUCTION
Ø14 Ref. 4169/25               u. 8 
 Ø16               Ref. 4184/25 u. 8 

WOK AIRE GAS-VITRO
 Ø30 Ref. 48WK/30 u. 3

CREPERA AIRE GAS-VITRO
 Ø28 Ref. 4656/25 u. 3

PLANCHA AIRE WITH HANDLES
 34x25 Ref. 4655/25 u. 2 

GRILL AIRE CERAMIC WITH HANDLES 
INDUCTION
 28x28 Ref. 4677/25 u. 2 

GRILL AIRE CERAMIC WITH HANDLES
INDUCTION
 34x25 Ref. 4675/25 u. 2 

FRY PAN AIRE GAS-VITRO
 Ø18   IBE:48SA/18 INT:58SA/18 u. 4
 Ø20   IBE:48SA/20 INT:58SA/20 u. 4
 Ø22   IBE:48SA/22 INT:58SA/22 u. 4
 Ø24   IBE:48SA/24 INT:58SA/24 u. 4
 Ø26   IBE:48SA/26 INT:58SA/26 u. 4
 Ø28   IBE:48SA/28 INT:58SA/28 u. 4
 Ø30   IBE:48SA/30 INT:58SA/30 u. 4
 Ø20/24  IBE:48PR/01        INT:--             u. 2

FRY PLANCHA ORIGEN
INDUCTION
 26x26 Ref. 4629/25 u. 3

PLANCHA ORIGEN 
INDUCTION
 28x21 Ref. 4635/25 u. 2 

GRILL ORIGEN
INDUCTION
 26x26 Ref. 4582/25 u. 3 
 28x28 Ref. 4541/25 u. 3 

The photographs in this portfolio are not contractual.
BEST SELLER

AIRE GAS-VITRO
(p. 23 - 26)

ORIGEN INDUCTION
(p.29- 32)

INTERACTIVE INDEX 



FRY PAN ORIGEN 
INDUCTION
 Ø16 Ref. 4574/25       u. 4 
 Ø18 Ref. 4575/25 u. 4 
 Ø20 Ref. 4536/25 u. 4 
 Ø22 Ref. 4537/25 u. 4 
 Ø24 Ref. 4538/25 u. 4 
 Ø26 Ref. 4539/25 u. 4 
 Ø28 Ref. 4540/25 u. 4 

SPATULA
 INDIVIDUAL Ref. 6998/15 u. 16 

SHORT CASSEROLE
INDUCTION
 Ø20 Ref. 31ZB/20 u. 3 
 Ø24 Ref. 31ZB/24 u. 3 
 Ø28 Ref. 31ZB/28 u. 2 
 Ø32 Ref. 31ZB/32 u. 2 
 Ø36 Ref. 31ZB/36 u. 2 
 Ø40 Ref. 31ZB/40 u. 2 

TALL CASSEROLE
INDUCTION
 Ø20 Ref. 31ZA/20 u. 2 
 Ø24 Ref. 31ZA/24 u. 2 
 Ø28 Ref. 31ZA/28 u. 2 

COTTON BAG 
 30x33 Ref. 0315/ u. 16 
 38x40 Ref. 0316/ u. 16 
 38x50 Ref. 0317/ u. 16
 50x40  Ref. 0318/ u. 16 
 57x55 Ref. 0319/ u. 16 

GRILL CHEF.
INDUCTION
 28x28 Ref. 4437/25 u. 4 

AIR POT
 1,9 L NEG Ref. 6632/ u. 4 
 1,9 L BLA Ref. 6632/9 u. 4 
 2,5 L NEG Ref. 6634/ u. 4 
 3 L NEG Ref. 6635/ u. 4 

FRYPAN CHEF
INDUCTION  
 Ø20 Ref. 4430/25 u. 4 
 Ø24 Ref. 4431/25 u. 4 
 Ø28 Ref. 4433/25 u. 4 
 Ø30 Ref. 4434/25 u. 4 
GAS-VITRO  
 Ø20 Ref. 4415/25 u. 4 
 Ø22 Ref. 4416/25 u. 4 
 Ø28 Ref. 4418/25 u. 4 
 Ø30 Ref. 4419/25 u. 4

JUG AMPHORA 1L
 NEG Ref. 6402/33 u. 4 
 BLA Ref. 6402/40 u. 4 

2 SILICONE HANDLES
 AIRE Ref. 0146/12 u. 12 
 CASSEROLES Ref. 0166/12 u. 12 

ORIGEN GAS-VITRO
(p. 33 - 35)

CHEF- FOOD SERVICE 
(p. 35 - 38)

KITCHEN UTENSILS
(p. 40 - 43)

DEEP PAN ORIGEN GAS-VITRO
 Ø24 Ref. 4218/15 u. 2 
 Ø28 Ref. 4219/15 u. 2 

PLANCHA ORIGEN GAS-VITRO
 26x26 Ref. 4194/15 u. 3

PLANCHA ORIGEN GAS-VITRO
 28x21 Ref. 4160/25 u. 2 

GRILL ORIGEN GAS-VITRO
 26x26 Ref. 4216/15 u. 3 
 28x28 Ref. 4190/15 u. 3 

FRY PAN ORIGEN GAS-VITRO
 Ø16 Ref. 4192/15 u. 4 
 Ø18 Ref. 4210/15 u. 4 
 Ø20 Ref. 4211/15 u. 4 
 Ø22 Ref. 4212/15 u. 4 
 Ø24 Ref. 4213/15 u. 4 
 Ø26 Ref. 4214/15 u. 4 
 Ø28 Ref. 4215/15 u. 4
Ø20-24             Ref. 42PR/01           u. 2

ICE-BUCKET
 2,5 L NEG Ref. 6212/114 u. 3 
 2,5 L BLA Ref. 6212/1 u. 3 
 4 L NEG Ref. 6213/114 u. 3 
 4 L BLA Ref. 6213/1 u. 3

BEST SELLER

INTERACTIVE INDEX 
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SPARK LIGHTER 3
 Ref. 4059/18 u. 8

 AUTOMATIC CORKSCREW

 Ref. 4014/ u. 8

SALT POT CHROMED
 0,25 L Ref. 3001/ u. 8

OIL SPRAY
 0,2 L Ref. 2025/ u. 12 

JUG
 1,4 L Ref. 3015/ u. 4 

SUGAR POT CHROMED
 0,25 L Ref. 3004/ u. 8 

GLASS LID
 Ø16 Ref. 4915/ u. 3 
 Ø18 Ref. 4916/ u. 3
 Ø20 Ref. 4917/ u. 3
 Ø22 Ref. 4918/ u. 3 
 Ø24 Ref. 4909/ u. 3 
 Ø26 Ref. 4919/ u. 3
 Ø28 Ref. 4910/ u. 3 
 Ø30 Ref. 4911/ u. 3 
 Ø32 Ref. 4912/ u. 2 
 Ø36 Ref. 4913/ u. 2 
 Ø40 Ref. 4914/ u. 2

SALAD SET ISOLA
 4 - 0,2L Ref. 2001/ u. 6 
 2 - 0,2L Ref. 2002/ u. 6 
 1 - 0,2L Ref. 2068/ u. 6 

SAUCE - SUGAR POT INOX
 0,2 L Ref. 2031/15 u. 6 

RECIPES BOOK
 ESP Ref. 7300/15 u. 12 
 ENG Ref. 7300/44 u. 12 
 FRN Ref. 7300/33 u. 12 

COFFEE MAKER INOX ISABELLA
 4 cups Ref. 1180/ u. 4 
 6 cups Ref. 1181/ u. 4 
 10 cups Ref. 1182/ u. 4 

GAS LIGHTER CISNE 
Ref. 4057/54 u. 8 

SALT POT
DISPLAY SALT SHAKERS    
                          Ref. 0266/ 4 Displ. 9 un. 
 
EXPOSITOR SALT SHAKERS
  Ref. 3027/       4 Displ. 9 un.

DOSY CHROMED
 0,25 L Ref. 3006/ u. 8 

COFFEE MAKER VITRO 
 3 cups Ref. 3103/ u. 6 
 6 cups Ref. 3106/ u. 6 
 9 cups Ref. 3109/ u. 6 
 12 cups Ref. 3112/ u. 4 

FOOD SERVICE
(p. 44 - 45)

COFFEE MAKERS
(p. 46 - 47)

KNIFES
 11 cm Ref. 11011/ u. 6 
 13 cm Ref. 11013/ u. 6
 15 cm Ref. 11015/ u. 6
 17 cm Ref. 11017/ u. 6 
 20 cm Ref. 11020/ u. 6 
 25 cm Ref. 11025/ u. 6

BEST SELLER

INTERACTIVE INDEX 
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Making of
Grill aire valira

Making of
CERAMIC valira

· Stylish and ergonomic handle 
  with cold touch
· Suitable for the oven
· Designed to store stacked
· Easy to handle thanks to its optimized weight
· Uniform and very fast heat distribution
· Full control over cooking

· Ceramic coating for cooking
  at high temperatures up to 360ºC
· Ideal for quick marking of meat and      
  au gratin in the oven
· Maximum durability and easy cleaning

CERAMIC COLLECTION
p. 20-21

AIRE COLLECTION 
p. 12-19



· The Classic Valira pan
· Ergonomic handle made of Bakelite
· Uniform and very fast heat 
  distribution
· Full control over cooking

· Special collection for the hotel industry
· Long and cold touch hollow handle
· Suitable for use in the oven and all types  of   
  cooking
· Easy to handle thanks to its optimized  weight

· Maximum speed in induction plates
· Suitable for all types of fires
· The low casserole is recommended for
  traditional cuisine with meat and fish
· The ideal high pot for pot cooking

CHEF COLLECTION
p. 35-36

ORIGEN COLLECTION
p. 28-34

CASSEROLES
p. 26-27



COOKING 
WITH PERSONALITY
Valira is the result of a passion for food and Mediterranean values. Your personality expressed in your cuisine is 
our inspiration to create the best kitchenware and accessories, designed and produced in our own factory in Reus, Spain. 
Like the best foods, the Valira accessories ensure the tastiest and healthiest recipes.

The Aire collection is the result of all this inspiration as a tribute to our consumers.

Fotografía: Olga Hurtado

AIRE INDUCTION

MADE IN SPAIN

High-end range of cast aluminium cookware

Back to index



AIRE
INDUCTION 

STYLISH AND ERGONOMIC 

HANDLE WITH COLD TOUCH

DESIGNED TO 

STORE STACKED

EASY TO HANDLE THANKS 

TO ITS OPTIMIZED WEIGHT

MAXIMUM SPEED 
IN INDUCTION PLATES

SUITABLE FOR ALL
TYPES OF FIRES

INDUCTIO N VITR O ELECTRIC GAS

250°

UNIFORM AND VERY 
FAST HEAT DISTRIBUTION 
THANKS TO THE THICK 
BASE

CAST ALUMINIUM:
LONG LASTING AND
NON DEFORMABLE

MULTILAYER NON STICK COATING 
REINFORCED WITH TITANIUM

no PFOA

Back to index

AÑOS DE GARANTIA
YEARS GUARANTEE10



Back to index

WOK AIRE

LIGHTWEIGHT FOR EASY 
STIR FRYING VEGETABLES, 

MEAT AND PASTAS

FRYPAN AIRE PACK

                                        
Ø20/24 cm      Ref. 46PR/01        2 un.        
      INDUCTION

RECIPE
VIDEO

DEEP FRYPAN AIRE

Ø28 cm Ref. 4667/25  3 un.        8411401020832 

FRYPAN AIRE

Ø18 cm Ref. 56SA/18  4 un.       8411401025714

Ø20 cm Ref. 56SA/20   4 un.        8411401025721

Ø22 cm Ref. 56SA/22   4 un.        8411401025738

Ø24 cm Ref. 56SA/24   4 un.        8411401025745

Ø26 cm Ref. 56SA/26   4 un.        8411401025752

Ø28 cm Ref. 56SA/28   4 un.       8411401025769

Ø30 cm Ref. 56SA/30   4 un.        8411401026049

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION

8411401025684
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WOK AIRE

LIGHTWEIGHT FOR EASY STIR 
FRYING VEGETABLES, MEAT AND 
PASTAS

It’s used for stir-frying, frying 

or steaming.

RECIPE
VIDEO

Back to index

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION

WOK AIRE 
 
Ø30 cm Ref. 4648/25           3 un.           8411401020252        

CREP PAN AIRE
 
Ø28 cm Ref. 4647/25  3 un.           8411401020245       

15 



RECIPE
VIDEO

PLANCHA AIRE WITH HANDLES

THE SLOPED SURFACE ALLOWS TO DRAIN
LIQUIDS AND FATS FROM FOOD  

Back to index

PLANCHA AIRE

23x23 cm Ref. 4679/25  3 un.         8411401019232 

28x28 cm Ref. 4682/25  3 un.       8411401019249      

PLANCHA AIRE WITH HANDLES

23x23 cm Ref. 4650/25  3 un.         8411401023901      

28x28 cm Ref. 4688/25  2 un.         8411401018471      

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION

PLANCHA AIRE WITH HANDLES

34x25 cm Ref. 4674/25  2 un.        8411401020344     
      INDUCTION

16 



For recipes that start at the stove 

and end in the oven.

Back to index

FISH PAN AIRE
WITH HANDLES

OVAL SHAPE IDEAL FOR 
COOKING FISHES

THE BEST WAY

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION

FISH PAN AIRE
 
40x25 cm Ref. 4654/25  2 un.          8411401024977       

ROASTING PAN AIRE
 
35x27 cm Ref. 4687/25  2 un.          8411401024748       
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RECIPE
VIDEO

GRILL AIRE

BEST FOR GRILLING MEAT AND 
VEGETABLES

MAKING OFF
VIDEO

GRILL AIRE

23x23 cm Ref. 4678/25  3 un.        8411401019225 

28x28 cm Ref. 56GM/28  3 un.        8411401025905

GRILL AIRE WITH HANDLES

23x23 cm Ref. 4651/25  3 un.        8411401023918     

28x28 cm Ref. 4652/25  2 un.        8411401023953     

GRILL AIRE WITH HANDLES

34x25 cm Ref. 4653/25  2 un.         8411401024960       

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION

Back to index
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PAELLA PAN AIRE

EVENLY COOK RICE 
DISHES

VIDEO
RECIPE

MEDITERRANEAN CASSEROLE AIRE
+ GLASS LID

Ø28 cm Ref. 4673/25  1 un.         8411401021419     

TALL CASSEROLE AIRE + GLASS LID

Ø24 cm Ref. 4669/25  1 un.           8411401020856       

PAELLERA AIRE

Ø32 cm Ref. 4657/25  2 un.        8411401024984     

      INDUCTION
      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION       INDUCTION

Back to index

PAELLERA AIRE

Ø30 cm Ref. 4672/25            3 un.         8411401021402      
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MADE IN SPAIN

EASY TO HANDLE
THANKS TO 

ITS OPTIMIZED WEIGHT

MAXIMUM SPEED 
IN INDUCTION PLATES

SUITABLE FOR ALL
TYPES OF FIRES

AIRE CERAMIC
New generation of ceramic coating

INDUCTIO NVITR O ELECTRIC GAS

350°

Fotografía: Olga Hurtado

SPECIAL CERAMIC COATING

HIGH TEMPERATURE TO SEAR PERFECTLY

350º

CAST ALUMINIUM: LONG LASTING AND NON 

DEFORMABLE

no PFOA

STYLISH AND ERGONOMIC 

HANDLE WITH COLD TOUCH

DESIGNED TO STORE 

STACKED

AÑOS DE GARANTIA
YEARS GUARANTEE

10

Back to index
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350°

GRILL AIRE CERAMIC WITH HANDLES

28x28 cm Ref. 4677/25  2 un.        8411401020375     

GRILL AIRE CERAMIC

28x28 cm Ref. 4658/25  3 un.          8411401020535     

GRILL AIRE CERAMIC WITH HANDLES

34x25 cm Ref. 4675/25  2 un.           8411401020351     

ROASTING PAN CERAMIC

35x27 cm Ref. 4676/25  2 un.         8411401020368   

      INDUCTION       INDUCTION

      INDUCTION       INDUCTION

Back to index

21 



     INDUCTION

     INDUCTION

WOK AIRE CERAMIC IND.

Ø 30 cm Ref. 47WK/30 3 un.          8411401019256     

FRY PAN AIRE CERAMIC IND.

Ø 20 cm Ref. 47SA/23 4 un.         8411401019263

Ø 24 cm Ref. 47SA/24 4 un.        8411401019270

Ø 28 cm Ref. 47SA/28 4 un.    8411401019287     

Back to index
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AIRE GAS-VITRO
High-end range of cast aluminium cookware

SUITABLE FOR

DIAMOND
POLISHED BASE

no PFOA

STYLISH AND ERGONOMIC
HANDLE WITH COLD TOUCH

DESIGNED TO 
STORE STACKED

EASY TO HANDLE THANKS
TO ITS OPTIMIZED WEIGHT

AÑOS DE GARANTIA
YEARS GUARANTEE

10

MADE IN SPAIN

VITR O ELECTRIC GAS

260°

Fotografía: Olga HurtadoBack to index
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To cook slower cooking meats, vegetables like 

asparagus and peppers.
GRILL AIRE

28x28 cm Ref. 58GM/28  3 un.        8411401025899

Back to index

 NO INDUCTION

 NO INDUCTION

PLANCHA AIRE WITH HANDLES 

34x25 cm Ref. 4655/25  2 un.        8411401024755     
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LIGHTWEIGHT,  HIGH 
THERMAL
CONDUCTIVITY,
BEST FOR CREPS
AND PANCAKES

To make crêpes, pancakes, galettes or blinis. 

Bon appétit!

Back to index

 NO INDUCTION

WOK AIRE

Ø30 cm Ref. 48WK/30  3 un.         8411401025707      

CREP PAN AIRE

Ø28 cm Ref. 4656/25  3 un.       8411401020337     

 NO INDUCTION

25 



Back to index

FRYPAN AIRE PACK

 
Ø20/24 cm     Ref. 48PR/01           2 un.         8411401025929     

 NO INDUCTION

VIDEO
RECETA

SARTÉN AIRE

FRYPAN AIRE

Ø18 cm Ref. 58SA/18  4 un.        8411401025714      

Ø20 cm Ref. 58SA/20  4 un.        8411401025721      

Ø22 cm Ref. 58SA/22  4 un.         8411401025738      

Ø24 cm Ref. 58SA/24  4 un.        8411401025745      

Ø26 cm Ref. 58SA/26  4 un.       8411401025752    

Ø28 cm Ref. 58SA/28  4 un.        8411401025769     

Ø30 cm Ref. 58SA/30  4 un.         8411401026049     

 NO INDUCTION
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MADE IN SPAIN

MAXIMUM SPEED IN 
INDUCTION PLATES

SUITABLE FOR ALL 
TYPES OF FIRES

CASSEROLES
A Valira classic

VITR O ELECTRIC GAS

260°

Fotografía: Olga Hurtado

INDUCTIO N

sin PFOA

CAST ALUMINIUM: 
LONG LASTING 

AND NON DEFORMABLE

AÑOS DE GARANTIA
YEARS GUARANTEE

10

MULTILAYER NON STICK
COATING REINFORCED

WITH TITANIUM

Back to index
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Traditional cuisine of stews.

RECIPE
VIDEO

Back to index

SHORT CASSEROLE + GLASS LID 
+ SILICONE HANDLES

Ø20 cm |  1,5 L Ref. 4134/25  2 un.        8411401008373      

Ø24 cm |  2,5 L Ref. 4135/25  2 un.         8411401008885  

Ø28 cm |  3,5 L Ref. 4136/25  1 un.       8411401008892     

Ø32 cm |  5,5 L Ref. 4137/25  1 un.        8411401008908     

Ø36 cm |  7,0 L Ref. 4138/25  1 un.        8411401008915      

Ø40 cm |  9,0 L Ref. 4139/25  1 un.      8411401008922    

      INDUCTION

TALL CASSEROLE + GLASS LID + 
SILICONE HANDLES

Ø20 cm |  2,5 L Ref. 4140/25  1 un.           8411401008939

Ø24 cm |  4,5 L Ref. 4141/25  1 un.          8411401008946      

Ø28 cm |  6,0 L Ref. 4142/25  1 un.           8411401008953      

      INDUCTION

MINI CASSEROLE
 
Ø14 cm |  0,35 L  Ref. 4169/25          8 un.       8411401008434      

Ø16 cm |  0,55 L  Ref. 4184/25          8 un.         8411401009387 

 NO INDUCTION
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ORIGEN INDUCTION
Classic design line

MADE IN SPAIN

ORIGEN
With this classic collection we want to pay tribute to our factory in Reus, after celebrating Valira’s 50 years anni-
versay. 

A small river of the Pirinees gave its name to our company founded by the inventor Josep Betriu Tàpies in 1969. Today the 
most traditional processes coexist with the most innovative techniques.

Back to index
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Fotografía: Olga Hurtado

MAXIMUM SPEED IN
INDUCTION PLATES

SUITABLE FOR ALL TYPES OF FIRES

INDUCTIO N ELECTRIC

250°
VITR O GAS

THE CLASSIC 

VALIRA PAN

ERGONOMIC HANDLE 

MADE OF BAKELITE 

UNIFORM AND VERY FAST 
HEAT DISTRIBUTION

MULTILAYER NON STICK COATING 
REINFORCED WITH TITANIUM

sin PFOA

AÑOS DE GARANTIA
YEARS GUARANTEE

10

ORIGEN
INDUCTION

Back to index
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Back to index

PLANCHA ORIGEN
 
26x26 cm Ref. 4629/25  3 un.        8411401015166

PLANCHA ORIGEN WITH HANDLES
 
28x21 cm Ref. 4635/25  2 un.         8411401011045    

GRILL ORIGEN
 
26x26 cm Ref. 4582/25  3 un.         8411401014282 

28x28 cm Ref. 4541/25  3 un.        8411401010512  

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION

31 - ORIGEN INDUCTION 31 



Back to index

DEEP FRYPAN ORIGEN
 
Ø24 cm Ref. 4572/25  2 un.         8411401017979 

FRYPAN ORIGEN
 
Ø16 cm Ref. 4574/25  4 un.          8411401014268    

Ø18 cm Ref. 4575/25  4 un.        8411401014275  

Ø20 cm Ref. 4536/25  4 un.        8411401010468    

Ø22 cm Ref. 4537/25  4 un.         8411401010475    

Ø24 cm Ref. 4538/25  4 un.         8411401010482   

Ø26 cm Ref. 4539/25  4 un.         8411401010499 

Ø28 cm Ref. 4540/25  4 un.         8411401010505  

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION
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Fotografía: Olga Hurtado

APT TO

DIAMOND
POLISHED BASE

sin PFOA 

MULTILAYER NON STICK COATING 
REINFORCED WITH TITANIUM

ERGONOMIC MADE OF BAKELITE 

UNIFORM AND VERY FAST HEAT 
DISTRIBUTION

CAST ALUMINIUM: LONG LASTING 
NON DEFORMABLE AÑOS DE GARANTIA

YEARS GUARANTEE

10

VITR O ELECTRIC GAS

260°

ORIGEN GAS-VITRO
NO INDUCTION classic design line

MADE IN SPAIN

Back to index
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ORIGEN
GAS-VITRO

Back to index

PLANCHA ORIGEN
 
26x26 cm Ref. 4194/15  3 un.         8411401015180   
 NO INDUCTION

GRILL ORIGEN
 
26x26 cm Ref. 4216/15  3 un.       8411401001428

28x28 cm Ref. 4190/15  3 un.      8411401001534 

 NO INDUCTION

PLANCHA ORIGEN  
 
28x21 cm Ref. 4160/25  2 un.       8411401007635 
 NO INDUCTION
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FRYPAN ORIGEN PACK

 
20/24cm         Ref. 42PR/01 2 un.          8411401025936

 NO INDUCTION

Back to index

DEEP FRYPAN ORIGEN
 
Ø24 cm Ref. 4218/15  2 un.           8411401001442

Ø28 cm Ref. 4219/15  2 un.        8411401001459

 NO INDUCTION

FRYPAN ORIGEN
 
Ø16 cm Ref. 4192/15  4 un.         8411401013735

Ø18 cm Ref. 4210/15  4 un.        8411401001367

Ø20 cm Ref. 4211/15  4 un.           8411401001374  

Ø22 cm Ref. 4212/15  4 un.          8411401001381

Ø24 cm Ref. 4213/15  4 un.           8411401001398 

Ø26 cm Ref. 4214/15  4 un.           8411401001404 

Ø28 cm Ref. 4215/15  4 un.           8411401001411

 NO INDUCTION
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SUITABLE FOR ALL 

TYPES OF FIRES

LONG AND COLD TOUCH

HOLLOW HANDLE

EASY TO HANDLE THANKS TO 

ITS OPTIMIZED WEIGHT

CAST ALUMINIUM: LONG 
LASTING AND NON WARPABLE AÑOS DE GARANTIA

YEARS GUARANTEE

4

VITR O ELECTRIC GAS

260°

Fotografía: Olga Hurtado

INDUCTIO N

sin PFOA 

MULTILAYER NON 
STICK COATING 
REINFORCED WITH TITANIUM

CHEF
 Developed for professional use

MADE IN SPAINFO
OD S

ERVIC
E

Back to index
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Back to index

GRILL CHEF
 
28x28 cm Ref. 4437/25  4 un.       8411401023888

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION
FRYPAN CHEF
 
Ø20 cm Ref. 4430/25  4 un.         8411401020764  

Ø24 cm Ref. 4431/25  4 un.         8411401020771  

Ø28 cm Ref. 4433/25   4 un.        8411401020795   

Ø30 cm Ref. 4434/25   4 un.        8411401020801

  

Ø20 cm Ref. 4415/25   4 un.        8411401019645

Ø24 cm Ref. 4416/25   4 un.        8411401019652  

Ø28 cm Ref. 4418/25   4 un.         8411401020818    

Ø30 cm Ref. 4419/25   4 un.         8411401019676 

 NO INDUCTION
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FOOD SERVICE
Back to index

TALL CASSEROLE
 
Ø20 cm |  2,5 L Ref. 31ZA/20  2 un.         8411401026971

Ø24 cm |  4,0 L Ref. 31ZA/24  2 un.       8411401026988 

Ø28 cm |  6,0 L Ref. 31ZA/28  2 un.         8411401026995

SHORT CASSEROLE
 
Ø20 cm |  1,5 L Ref. 31ZB/20  3 un.        8411401026919

Ø24 cm |  2,5 L Ref. 31ZB/24  3 un.     8411401026926

Ø28 cm |  3,5 L Ref. 31ZB/28  2 un.         8411401026933 

Ø32 cm |  5,5 L Ref. 31ZB/32  2 un.      8411401026940  

Ø36 cm |  7,0 L Ref. 31ZB/36  2 un.        8411401026957     

Ø40 cm |  9,0 L Ref. 31ZB/40  2 un.      8411401026964

      INDUCTION

      INDUCTION
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Back to index

AIR POT
 
 1,9 L Ref. 6632/             4 un.             8411401006775      

 1,9 L Ref. 6632/9           4 un.            8411401020825

     2,5 L       Ref. 6634/             4 un.           8411401006799 

        3 L         Ref. 6635/             4 un.            8411401006805

JUG AMPHORA 1 L
 
     Ref. 6402/33                           4 un.           8411401827332

     Ref. 6402/40                           4 un.           8411401827400 

ICE-BUCKET
 
 2,5 L Ref. 6212/114  3 un.        8411401009134 

     2,5 L Ref. 6212/1  3 un.        8411401718012     

 4 L Ref. 6213/114   3 un.        8411401009141 

 4 L Ref. 6213/1  3 un.        8411401719019 
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KITCHEN UTENSILS

Protect your hands from the heat of casseroles, planchas and grills.

OIL SPRAY
 
0,2 L Ref. 2025/  12 un.        8411401024151 

Back to index

SPATULA
 
Ref. 6998/15           Displ. 16 u                            841141015814                  

SET OF 2 SILICONE HANDLES AIRE
 
Ref. 0146/12               12 un.                            8411401024717         

SET OF 2 SILICONE CASSEROLE HANDLES
 
Ref. 0166/12               12 un.                         8411401022324
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Back to index

GAS LIGHTER CISNE
 
Ref. 4057/54            Displ. 8 un.                            8411401014459

SPARK LIGHTER 3 
 
Ref. 4059/18           Displ. 8 un.                    8411401850279

COTTON BAG
 
30x33 cm Ref. 0315/  16 un.             8411401025271 

38x40 cm Ref. 0316/  16 un.           8411401025288 

38x50 cm Ref. 0317/  16 un.           8411401025295        

50x40 cm       Ref. 0318/                16 un.           8411401026865 

57x55 cm       Ref. 0319/                16 un.             8411401026872         

RECIPES BOOK
 
ESP        Ref. 7300/15            12 un.        9788460832706

ENG        Ref. 7300/44            12 un.        9788469726792

FRN        Ref. 7300/33           12 un.       9788469726806 
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170ºC
340ºF

Heat-resistant temperet g
lass, with impact resist

ant stainless 

STEEL PR
OTECTIVE RING. SUITABLE FOR OVEN UNTIL 170ºC

 AND DISHWASHER!
o

Back to index

GLASS LID - AIRE
 
Ø16 cm Ref. 4915/                3 un.          8411401026582      

Ø18 cm Ref. 4916/                3 un.        8411401026599     

Ø20 cm Ref. 4917/  3 un.        8411401026605

Ø22 cm Ref. 4918/  3 un.        8411401026612 

Ø24 cm Ref. 4909/ 3 un.        8411401010994      

Ø26 cm Ref. 4919/  3 un.        8411401026629 

Ø28 cm Ref. 4910/  3 un.        8411401011076 

Ø30 cm Ref. 4911/  3 un.          8411401011083 

Ø32 cm Ref. 4912/ 2 un.         8411401026636    

Ø36 cm Ref. 4913/  2 un.         8411401026643

Ø40 cm Ref. 4914/ 2 un.        8411401026650     
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43 

Olive wood handle

Made in albacete!

KNIVES

VEGETABLE KNIFE

                   
15 cm Ref. 11015/  6               8411401900271       

17 cm Ref. 11017/  6             8411401900288       

PEELER KNIFE

              
11 cm Ref. 11011/  6              8411401900257

KITCHEN KNIFE

                    
13 cm Ref. 11013/  6          8411401900264 

HAM KNIFE

25 cm Ref. 11025/  6            8411401900301

CHEF

                
20 cm Ref. 11020/  6         8411401900295    



Glassware MADE IN SPAIN for higher quality and compliance with 
European health norms and laws. Maximum durability and resistance. 
Easy to clean with a compact design that occupies minimum space at 

the table.

TABLEWARE

Back to index

AUTOMATIC CORKSCREW
 
Ref. 4014/                  8 un.                                    8411401432000                          

SALAD SET ISOLA    
 
ISOLA 4                   0,2 L  Ref. 2001/          6 un.                 8411401006515           

ISOLA 2                   0,2 L  Ref. 2002/          6 un.           8411401006522           

ISOLA 1                   0,2 L  Ref. 2068/          6 un.               8411401007895           

DISPLAY 
SALT SHAKERS            Ref. 0266/    4 Displ. 9 un.            8411401020160           

EXPOSITOR 
SALT SHAKERS             Ref. 3027/    4 Displ. 9 un.            8411401024434            
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Back to index

Hecho en España con pasión,
porque lo bueno no pasa de moda

SAUCE - SUGAR POT INOX
                    
0,2 L         Ref. 2031/15           6 un.         8411401445154      

SUGAR POT CHROMED
                   
0,25 L Ref. 3004/         8 un.           841140119001 

DOSY CHROMED
                 
0,25 L Ref. 3006/       8 un.             8411401414006         

SALT POT CHROMED 
                   
0,25 L       Ref. 3001/               8 un.           8411401420007 

JUG
                  
1,4 L  Ref. 3015/        4 un.         8411401442009      
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COFFEE 
MAKERS

Back to index

INOX COFFEE MAKER ISABELLA

      4              Ref. 1180/        4 un.             8411401002739  

      6 Ref. 1181/         4 un.         8411401002746                                                                                

      10 Ref. 1182/        4 un.             8411401002753

2 GASKETS + FILTRE

      4                Ref. 0808/        6 un.               8411401010253

      6                Ref. 0809/        6 un.               8411401010260

      10              Ref. 0810/        6 un.              8411401010277 

HANDLE + KNOB

      4-6-10       Ref. 0811/         6 un.                8411401010284      

      INDUCTION

FUNNEL

 4               Ref. 0844/        6 un.             8411401020948 

 6  Ref. 0845/        6 un.               8411401020955 

 10  Ref. 0846/        6 un.               8411401020962         
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Back to index

VITRO COFFEE MAKER

      3 Ref. 3103/         6 un.               8411401251144 

      6 Ref. 3106/         6 un.              8411401251151

      9 Ref. 3109/         6 un.             8411401251168

      12 Ref. 3112/         4 un.           8411401251175

2 GASKETS + FILTRE

 3 Ref. 0805/           6 un.              8411401010222

  6 Ref. 0806/           6 un.             8411401010239 

      9 Ref. 0800/           6 un.             8411401010178   

      12 Ref. 0807/            6 un.              8411401010246 

 NO INDUCTION
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